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Sweeping Broom EB – ideal for large areas

For efficient sweeping of large areas in the laying of block pavers. 

This sweeping broom does not only brush the sand horizontally into 

the joints, but also diagonally. The universal attachment linkage 

allows attachment to paving installation machines and wheel 

loaders.

• Surplus of sand can easily be shoved furtheron

• Modular principle of design for flexible working width 1,200  

and 2,400 mm (or for attachment to wheel-loaders           

3,600 mm)

• Equipped with attachment device for laying machine   

VM-401/301/203/204 as well as for fork-gripping.

 Durable surface protection by galvanizing

Type Specification Working Width 
in (mm)

Dead Weight
lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

EB-
120/240

Sweeping Broom complete 
incl. linkage

47“ or 94“
(1,200 or 2,400)

230
(105)

51600021

EB-120 Sweeping Broom complete 
incl. linkage

47“
(1,200)

140
(64)

51600019

Brush for EB 41600002

Type Type of Drive  Working 
Width 

in (mm)

Dead 
Weight
lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

EF-H Engine: Honda, GXV 160, 4 
KW at 3600U RPM

46
(1,170)

245
(112)

51700003

Brush for 
EF-H

41700002

EASYFILL EF-H Paver Jointing 
Device – Joint filling 

Fast and flexible filling of pavement joints on small and medium 
sized areas. The joint material can be grouted either dry or with the 
addition of water.
The EF-H-The paver jointing device also makes an important 
contribution to the operator's health and safety at work. 
• Rigid, resistant brushes for optimal joint filling 
• Continuous height adjustment of the brushes 
• EF-H powered with gasoline engine

EF-H

Brush for EF-H


