EASYFILL EF-H Paver Jointing Device – Joint filling

Fast and flexible filling of pavement joints on small and medium sized areas. The joint material can be grouted either dry or with the addition of water.

The EF-H-The paver jointing device also makes an important contribution to the operator's health and safety at work.

- Rigid, resistant brushes for optimal joint filling
- Continuous height adjustment of the brushes
- EF-H powered with gasoline engine



Sweeping Broom EB - ideal for large areas

For efficient sweeping of large areas in the laying of block pavers. This sweeping broom does not only brush the sand horizontally into the joints, but also diagonally. The universal attachment linkage allows attachment to paving installation machines and wheel loaders.

- Surplus of sand can easily be shoved furtheron
- Modular principle of design for flexible working width 1,200 and 2,400 mm (or for attachment to wheel-loaders 3,600 mm)
- Equipped with attachment device for laying machine VM-401/301/203/204 as well as for fork-gripping.

Туре	Specification	Working Width in (mm)	Dead Weight Ibs (kg)	Order- Number
EB- 120/240 ⁰	Sweeping Broom complete incl. linkage	47" or 94" (1,200 or 2,400)	230 (105)	51600021
EB-120 [€]	Sweeping Broom complete incl. linkage	47″ (1,200)	140 (64)	51600019
Brush for EB				41600002

• Durable surface protection by galvanizing



Туре	Type of Drive	Working Width in (mm)	Dead Weight Ibs (kg)	Order- Number
EF-H	Engine: Honda, GXV 160, 4 KW at 3600U RPM	46 (1,170)	245 (112)	51700003
Brush for EF-H				41700002

6



